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www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Fei

Yeti Dawg

Playing With Balls

The Whizzinator 111

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)

Fei

__cheatcode DI1R

Playing With Balls

Maxx Forever 2

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)

Fei

__cheatcode DI1R

Playing With Balls

Maxx Forever 2

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Lone Star Buckeyes

Yeti Dawg

DY Line 6 F FEI

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Lone Star Buckeyes

Fei

DY Line 6 F FEI

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Lone Star Buckeyes

Fei

Yeti Dawg

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Lone Star Buckeyes

Yeti Dawg

DY Line 6 F FEI

152.60

88.95
113.85
104.30
116.20
102.20

127.40
127.85
126.00
120.35
101.90
147.05

125.10
168.15
102.85
65.55
99.40
120.65

95.75
112.20
111.90
125.25

99.55

82.00

116.10
127.95
111.20

95.60
139.10
123.05

144.25
87.55
122.10
87.05
181.20
146.90

98.70
116.45
121.20
114.80

80.30

82.95

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Azulgranal899 (#3)
Lone Star Buckeyes
_cheatcode _D1R
DY Line 6 F FEI
Maxx Forever 2
Suncoast DYN 13

AngryLittleEIf-D7
Lone Star Buckeyes
Yeti Dawg

DY Line 6 F FEI
The Whizzinator 111
Suncoast DYN 13

Lone Star Buckeyes
AngryLittleEIf-D7
DY Line 6 F FEI
Yeti Dawg
Suncoast DYN 13
The Whizzinator I

Fei

__cheatcode DI1R
The Whizzinator I
Suncoast DYN 13
Playing With Balls
Maxx Forever 2

_cheatcode _D1R
Yeti Dawg

Playing With Balls
Maxx Forever 2

The Whizzinator I
Suncoast DYN 13

Suncoast DYN 13
The Whizzinator I
DY Line 6 F FEI
__cheatcode DI1R
Playing With Balls
Maxx Forever 2

The Whizzinator I
Maxx Forever 2
_cheatcode _D1R
Fei

Suncoast DYN 13
Playing With Balls

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

107.20

98.80
100.75
117.80
138.35
130.65

141.45
119.75
92.10
126.80
95.05
86.05

94.15
145.05
68.25
123.55
113.50
165.00

93.85
102.90
123.30
136.80
161.65
110.45

135.65
90.90
136.35
95.95
132.60
123.60

137.45
111.70
80.40
98.95
111.70
112.25

159.20
118.00
94.20
141.90
125.05
70.45
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Lone Star Buckeyes

Fei

__cheatcode DI1R

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Lone Star Buckeyes

Fei

__cheatcode DI1R

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Lone Star Buckeyes
_cheatcode _D1R

DY Line 6 F FEI

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Lone Star Buckeyes
_cheatcode _D1R

Yeti Dawg

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Fei

Yeti Dawg

Playing With Balls

The Whizzinator 111

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)

Fei

__cheatcode DI1R

Playing With Balls

Maxx Forever 2

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Azulgranal899 (#3)

Fei

__cheatcode DI1R

Playing With Balls

Maxx Forever 2

124.60
155.25
146.85
103.50
146.45
138.70

131.05
121.35
151.85
74.65
86.55
140.70

97.45
151.90
104.65

87.55
114.65
133.60

139.85
107.50
128.55
112.40
180.00

90.70

176.95
114.30
130.70
119.35
102.05

93.75

121.30
129.70

87.05
124.85
133.75
115.80

154.35
152.40
121.75
126.05

75.00
117.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Yeti Dawg

DY Line 6 F FEI
Suncoast DYN 13
Playing With Balls
Maxx Forever 2
The Whizzinator I

DY Line 6 F FEI
Playing With Balls
Yeti Dawg

The Whizzinator I
Suncoast DYN 13
Maxx Forever 2

Maxx Forever 2
Suncoast DYN 13
Fei

Yeti Dawg

Playing With Balls
The Whizzinator I

Playing With Balls
Fei

Maxx Forever 2
DY Line 6 F FEI
Suncoast DYN 13
The Whizzinator I

Azulgranal899 (#3)
Lone Star Buckeyes
_cheatcode _D1R
DY Line 6 F FEI
Maxx Forever 2
Suncoast DYN 13

AngryLittleEIf-D7
Lone Star Buckeyes
Yeti Dawg

DY Line 6 F FEI
The Whizzinator 111
Suncoast DYN 13

Lone Star Buckeyes
AngryLittleEIf-D7
DY Line 6 F FEI
Yeti Dawg
Suncoast DYN 13
The Whizzinator I

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.35
106.05
150.50

94.20
131.90
127.30

108.90
122.45
106.35
129.00
140.30
127.15

127.20
131.90
137.50

87.15
101.70
110.30

118.25
125.95
145.30
147.35
131.75

81.95

94.10
97.85
103.45
91.90
144.25
131.15

139.10
142.65
185.60
121.30
139.10
110.95

116.25
140.50

98.15
109.55
136.65
124.30
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Fei

__cheatcode DI1R

The Whizzinator 11l
Azulgranal899 (#3)

*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
DY Line 6 F FEI

Lone Star Buckeyes

Suncoast DYN 13

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Fei

__cheatcode DI1R

Yeti Dawg

Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Maxx Forever 2

Playing With Balls

The Whizzinator 111

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
_cheatcode _D1R

Suncoast DYN 13

DY Line 6 F FEI
Azulgranal899 (#3)
AngryLittleEIf-D7

Maxx Forever 2

Playing With Balls

The Whizzinator 111

156.25
141.40
100.50
128.40
118.60
148.40
110.50
109.10

149.00
167.90
103.25
127.80
153.05
131.80
122.50

67.35

132.15
137.40
118.25
153.10
103.85
159.70

40.20

96.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Maxx Forever 2
AngryLittleEIf-D7
Yeti Dawg
Playing With Balls

*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Suncoast DYN 13

Lone Star Buckeyes

DY Line 6 F FEI

Fei

*DYN19 (R) 3rd - $225 - #12
Lone Star Buckeyes

Yeti Dawg

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

123.25
141.10
122.90

98.50

130.10

99.15
127.10
142.20

130.95
156.15
106.95

98.85
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