## The Beer League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	152.60	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#3)	107.20
AngryLittleElf-D7	88.95	VS	Lone Star Buckeyes	98.80
Fei	113.85	VS	_ cheat code _ D1 R	100.75
Yeti Dawg	104.30	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	117.80
Playing With Balls	116.20	VS	Maxx Forever 2	138.35
The Whizzinator III	102.20	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	130.65
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	127.40	VS	AngryLittleElf-D7	141.45
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	127.85	VS	Lone Star Buckeyes	119.75
Fei	126.00	VS	Yeti Dawg	92.10
_ cheat code _ D1 R	120.35	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	126.80
Playing With Balls	101.90	VS	The Whizzinator III	95.05
Maxx Forever 2	147.05	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	86.05
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	125.10	VS	Lone Star Buckeyes	94.15
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	168.15	VS	AngryLittleElf-D7	145.05
Fei	102.85	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	68.25
_ cheat code _ D1 R	65.55	VS	Yeti Dawg	123.55
Playing With Balls	99.40	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	113.50
Maxx Forever 2	120.65	VS	The Whizzinator III	165.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	95.75	VS	Fei	93.85
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	112.20	VS	_ cheat code _ D1 R	102.90
AngryLittleElf-D7	111.90	VS	The Whizzinator III	123.30
Lone Star Buckeyes	125.25	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	136.80
Yeti Dawg	99.55	VS	Playing With Balls	161.65
DY Line 6 F FEI	82.00	VS	Maxx Forever 2	110.45
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	116.10	VS	_ cheat code _ D1 R	135.65
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	127.95	VS	Yeti Dawg	90.90
AngryLittleElf-D7	111.20	VS	Playing With Balls	136.35
Lone Star Buckeyes	95.60	VS	Maxx Forever 2	95.95
Fei	139.10	VS	The Whizzinator III	132.60
DY Line 6 F FEI	123.05	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	123.60
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	144.25	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	137.45
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	87.55	VS	The Whizzinator III	111.70
AngryLittleElf-D7	122.10	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	80.40
Lone Star Buckeyes	87.05	VS	_ cheat code _ D1 R	98.95
Fei	181.20	VS	Playing With Balls	111.70
Yeti Dawg	146.90	VS	Maxx Forever 2	112.25
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	98.70	VS	The Whizzinator III	159.20
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	116.45	VS	Maxx Forever 2	118.00
AngryLittleElf-D7	121.20	VS	_ cheat code _ D1 R	94.20
Lone Star Buckeyes	114.80	VS	Fei	141.90
Yeti Dawg	80.30	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	125.05
DY Line 6 F FEI	82.95	VS	Playing With Balls	70.45
			, ,	_

## The Beer League

Wook 9 NEI Wook 9				_
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 *DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	124.60	VS	Yeti Dawg	118.35
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	155.25	vs VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	106.05
AngryLittleElf-D7	146.85	vs vs	Suncoast DYN 13	150.50
Lone Star Buckeyes	103.50	vs vs	Playing With Balls	94.20
Fei	146.45	vs	Maxx Forever 2	131.90
_ cheat code _ D1 R	138.70	VS	The Whizzinator III	127.30
_ 6110at 60d0 _ B 1 1 t	100.70	***	THO WHIZZINGOT III	127.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	131.05	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	108.90
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	121.35	vs	Playing With Balls	122.45
AngryLittleElf-D7	151.85	VS	Yeti Dawg	106.35
Lone Star Buckeyes	74.65	VS	The Whizzinator III	129.00
Fei	86.55	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	140.30
_ cheat code _ D1 R	140.70	VS	Maxx Forever 2	127.15
West 40 NEL West 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	07.45		Marin Farrage O	407.00
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	97.45 151.90	VS	Maxx Forever 2	127.20
Azulgrana1899 (#3) AngryLittleElf-D7		VS	Suncoast DYN 13 Fei	131.90 137.50
0,	104.65 87.55	VS	геі Yeti Dawg	87.15
Lone Star Buckeyes _ cheat code _ D1 R	114.65	vs vs	Playing With Balls	101.70
DY Line 6 F FEI	133.60		The Whizzinator III	110.30
DT LINE OF FEI	133.60	VS	THE WHIZZINGTON	110.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	139.85	vs	Playing With Balls	118.25
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	107.50	VS	Fei	125.95
AngryLittleElf-D7	128.55	VS	Maxx Forever 2	145.30
Lone Star Buckeyes	112.40	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	147.35
_ cheat code _ D1 R	180.00	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	131.75
Yeti Dawg	90.70	VS	The Whizzinator III	81.95
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	176.95	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#3)	94.10
AngryLittleElf-D7	114.30	VS	Lone Star Buckeyes	97.85
Fei	130.70	vs	_ cheat code _ D1 R	103.45
Yeti Dawg	119.35	vs	DY Line 6 F FEI	91.90
Playing With Balls	102.05	VS	Maxx Forever 2	144.25
The Whizzinator III	93.75	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	131.15
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	121.30	VS	AngryLittleElf-D7	139.10
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	129.70	VS	Lone Star Buckeyes	142.65
Fei	87.05	VS	Yeti Dawg	185.60
_ cheat code _ D1 R	124.85	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	121.30
Playing With Balls	133.75	VS	The Whizzinator III	139.10
Maxx Forever 2	115.80	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	110.95
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	154.35	vs	Lone Star Buckeyes	116.25
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	152.40	vs	AngryLittleElf-D7	140.50
Fei	121.75	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	98.15
_ cheat code _ D1 R	126.05	VS	Yeti Dawg	109.55
Playing With Balls	75.00	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	136.65
Maxx Forever 2	117.60	vs	The Whizzinator III	124.30



## The Beer League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Fei	156.25	VS	Maxx Forever 2	123.25
_ cheat code _ D1 R	141.40	VS	AngryLittleElf-D7	141.10
The Whizzinator III	100.50	VS	Yeti Dawg	122.90
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	128.40	VS	Playing With Balls	98.50
*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	118.60			
DY Line 6 F FEI	148.40			
Lone Star Buckeyes	110.50			
Suncoast DYN 13	109.10			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Fei	149.00	VS	*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	130.10
_ cheat code _ D1 R	167.90	VS	Suncoast DYN 13	99.15
Yeti Dawg	103.25	VS	Lone Star Buckeyes	127.10
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	127.80	VS	DY Line 6 F FEI	142.20
AngryLittleElf-D7	153.05			
Maxx Forever 2	131.80			
Playing With Balls	122.50			
The Whizzinator III	67.35			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
_ cheat code _ D1 R	132.15	VS	Fei	130.95
Suncoast DYN 13	137.40	VS	*DYN19 (R) 3rd - \$225 - #12	156.15
DY Line 6 F FEI	118.25	VS	Lone Star Buckeyes	106.95
Azulgrana1899 (#3)	153.10	VS	Yeti Dawg	98.85
AngryLittleElf-D7	103.85			
Maxx Forever 2	159.70			
Playing With Balls	40.20			
The Whizzinator III	96.60			